

N
ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7348 OF 2010

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURMAIL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 24/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for both sides, two weeks' time is granted finally to file the statement of case.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master