

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7348/2010

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EX. RECRUIT CONSTABLE GURMAIL SINGH NO.36/169

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-04-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K.Rathore,Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Ms. Samten Doma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. Vivek Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Reena Devi,Adv.
Mr. Joydip Roy,Adv.
Mr. Arun Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vidit Anand,Adv.
Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for
the respondent seeking adjournment, list after eight
weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER